N	ote: Please p	rint this page and use n below) on the top an	ing Cover Sho e it as a cover s d bottom of all	sheet. Type the	fax audit
-			278651 3)))	10	
		H12000278	36513ABC%		
No		hit the REFRESH/RE age. Doing so will gen			r from this
	P	age. Doing so will gen			
	To:	Division of Corpo	rations		
			(850) 617-638	0	Fig. 1
	From:		BLANCO ACCOU		SECRETARY TALLAHASS
			(305)828-114	8	
		Fax Number :	(305)828-170	9	AM 9: 27 OF STATE E. FLORID
	ę	DISSOLUTION O	R WITHDR	AWAL	9:27
		RINAS SHIPPING			>
		ertificate of Status		0	
		ertified Copy age Count	<u> </u>	0	
		stimated Charge		\$35.00	
				······································	

11/27/2012 2012 J1/27 15:45 FAX 3058281709 - -

· · -

! i

٠

1/001

۰ 🚯



November 27, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FARINAS SHIPPING & DELIVERY, CORP. 13310 SW 152 ST SUITE 3106 MIAMI, FL 33177

SUBJECT: FARINAS SHIPPING & DELIVERY, CORP. REF: P12000081560

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The electronic filing cover sheet submitted with your document reflects the incorrect type of document. The cover sheet must reflect the type of document you are filing. Please generate a new fax audit cover sheet under the appropriate document type. When resubmitting your document for filing, please also send a copy of the incorrect cover sheet marked "ABANDONED".

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H12000278240 Letter Number: 612A00028243



P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

	FILED	
ha	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION 2112 NOV 27 AM 9: 27	:
Pursuant to s of dissolutio	ection 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles	
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: FARINAS SHIPPING & DELIVERY, CORP.	• •
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P12000081560	· ·
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 11/27/2012	
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 11/27/2012	
FOURTH:	(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
· · ·	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.	
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.	
,	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	
	•	
,	(voting group)	
	AN	
S	ignature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
	GASPAR A TORRES FARINAS	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
-	(Title of person signing)	

· -

.
